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HO 7321.11.09) 
7321.90.09) 

HO ICU 8303.00.00 
HO ICU Chapter 84 
HO ICU 8424.20.00 
HO ICU 8433.90.19 
HO ICU 8512.30.29 
HO ICU 8516.60.19 
HO ICU 8516.79.19 
HO ICU 85.20 
HO ICU 8704.10.01) 

8704 . 10.09) 
HO ICU 9506.29.00 

Tariff 
Item 

HO ICU 3919.10.01 
HO ICU 3926. 90 . 69 
HO ICU 6802.93.09 
HO ICU 7608.20.00 
HO ICU 8518.22.00 
HO ICU 9401.90.19 

HO ICU 9603.90.19 

Burners, gas 

Wall holder 
Catalogued . . · . r· ibbons 
Waterblasting guns 
Components ... use 
X detectors 
Single-plate cookers 
Component switch 
Tape .. . holJsing 
Low 2438mm 

Components, assembly 

FOURTH SCHEDULE 
Applications for Concessions Declined 

Description of Goods 

PVC automotive wiring harness insulating Lape 
Plastic hand held pool skimmers 
Granite tiles polished and cut to size 
Aluminium telescopic t ubing 
Electrostatic loudspeaker·s, omni-di rectiona 1 loud speakers 
Free floating fully synchronised mechanical tilt/ ra ise/lower· 
chair mechanisms 
Curved pool brushes 

NOTE 

681240G 

700309K 
880299J 
8208 51E 
480298F 
721023L 
640371K 
840231A 
780677K 
1019nJ 

880858K 

Ref. 
No . 

981258L 
981270K 
881344G 
981269F 
981306D 
980824J 

981268H 

No. 32 

Wef 01/01/91 

Wef 01/01/91 

The purposes and conditions prescribed for the concessions granted in relation to the goods listed in the Second Schedule to this notice 
may be obtai ned from the Ministry of Commerce on request. 

Declined applications for concessions as listed in the Fourth Schedule to this notice, and the concessions approved subject to prescribed 
purposes and conditions as listed in the Second Schedu le to this notice, will not be published in the Conso lidated List of Decisions. 

Any concession approved m;i1,y be wi t hd rawn or modified by notice in the Gazette. 

Dated at Wellington this 1st day of March 1990 . M. R. TURNER, Mini stry of Commerce . 


