NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Tariff Concession Approvals, Withdrawals and Declines Notice (No. 8) 1990 -- cont'd

Ю		7321.11.09)	Burners, gas		 	 681240G			
		7321.90.09)							
HO	CU	8303.00.00	Wall holder		 	 700309K			
HO	cu	Chapter 84	Catalogued ribbons		 	 880299J			
		8424.20.00	Waterblasting guns		 	 820851E			
		8433.90.19	Components use		 	 480298F			
		8512.30.29	X detectors		 	 721023L			
		8516.60.19	Single-plate cookers		 	 640371K	Wef	01/01/91	
		8516.79.19	Component switch		 	 840231A			
HO	TCU	85.20	Tape housing		 	 780677K			
HO	ICU	8704.10.01)	Low 2438mm		 	 701971J			
		8704.10.09)							
HO	ICU	9506.29.00	Components, assembly		 	 880858K	Wef	01/01/91	

FOURTH SCHEDULE Applications for Concessions Declined

Tariff Item	Description of Goods	Ref. No.
O TCU 3919.10.01	PVC automotive wiring harness insulating tape	981258L
O ICU 3926.90.69	Plastic hand held pool skimmers	981270K
O ICU 6802.93.09	Granite tiles polished and cut to size	881344G
0 ICU 7608.20.00	Aluminium telescopic tubing	981269F
O ICU 8518.22.00	Electrostatic loudspeakers, omni-directional loudspeakers	981306D
O ICU 9401.90.19	Free floating fully synchronised mechanical tilt/raise/lower	980824J
	chair mechanisms	
O ICU 9603.90.19	Curved pool brushes	981268H

NOTE

The purposes and conditions prescribed for the concessions granted in relation to the goods listed in the Second Schedule to this notice may be obtained from the Ministry of Commerce on request.

Declined applications for concessions as listed in the Fourth Schedule to this notice, and the concessions approved subject to prescribed purposes and conditions as listed in the Second Schedule to this notice, will not be published in the Consolidated List of Decisions.

Any concession approved may be withdrawn or modified by notice in the Gazette.

Dated at Wellington this 1st day of March 1990.

M.R. TURNER, Ministry of Commerce.

658